
Ogólnopolskie Zawody
Modeli Swobodnie
Latających F1ABCQAStd.
Puchar Polski 23.10.2021
Lotnisko Rudniki
Wyniki :
 F1A

Lp Imię Nazwisko LIC Aeroklub/klub ID FAI 120 120 120 360 120 120
K1 K2 K3 Wynik Miejsce D1 +Wynik PP

1 Tomasz JEZIORNY (J) 8085 A. Poznański 140632 120 120 120 360 1 120 120 527 wys.75
2 Dariusz STĘŻALSKI 3849 A. Ziemi Pilskiej 53939 120 120 120 360 1 120 120 475 wys. 2
3 Michał SŁYŚ 6908 A. Podkarpacki 53764 120 114 120 354 3 429
4 Henryk KRUPA 6634 A. Podkarpacki 53781 110 120 120 350 4 56 56 382
5 Marcel MANDZIAK (J) 7742 A. Poznański 109546 120 120 110 350 4 0 0 336
6 Tymon NIEZBORAŁA (J) 7945 A. Ziemi Pilskiej 131309 83 119 120 322 6 289
7 Michał ŚLIWIŃSKI 7015 A. Podkarpacki 53778 78 120 120 318 7 243
8 Robert KOPACZ 6872 A. Podkarpacki 53725 120 76 120 316 8 196
9 Rafał WAGNER 7798 A. Poznański 118259 60 120 120 300 9 150

10 Maksymilian BIAŁKOWSKI  (J) 7963 A. Poznański 132075 112 49 120 281 10 103
11 Błażej STACHOWSKI 7497 A. Poznański 83005 120 120 23 263 11 57
12 Grzegorz KOSIOR 3782 A. Stalowowolski 54192 94 120 47 261 12 0
13 Jakub JARACZEWSKI 3692 Pilski KML 54011 120 5 120 245 13 0
14 Radosław OPOROWSKI 3682 A. Poznański 67949 0 120 120 240 14 0
15 Małgorzata JEZIORNA (J) 8136 A. Poznański 149084 27 30 120 177 15 0
16 Jan KURGAN 3509 A. Białostocki 54016 25 80 62 167 16 0
17 Damian MĄDEREK (J) 7495 A. Poznański 83003 56 87 0 143 17 0
18 Filip BADYLAK 7036 MTSR Sowiniec 53880 120 10 0 130 18 0
19 Henryk CZEKAŃSKI 6809 A. Podkarpacki 65716 94 0 0 94 19 0
20 Marek MANDZIAK (J) 7797 A. Poznański 118258 9 81 0 90 20 0
21 Tomasz DROŹDZIŃSKI 4551 A. Poznański 54151 54 6 0 60 21 0
22 Jarosław JEZIORNY 8086 A. Poznański 140631 20 0 0 20 22 0
23 Piotr WIELOSZ-HAŁASA 7193 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 53750 16 0 0 16 23 0
24 Mateusz SKAŁECKI (J) 8080 A. Poznański 140214 0 0 0 0 24 0



F1A Juniorzy

Lp Imię Nazwisko LIC Aeroklub/klub ID FAI 120 120 120 360 120 120
K1 K2 K3 Wynik Miejsce D1 +Wynik PP

1 Tomasz JEZIORNY 8085 A. Poznański 140632 120 120 120 360 1 120 120 508
2 Marcel MANDZIAK 7742 A. Poznański 109546 120 120 110 350 2 0 0 380
3 Tymon NIEZBORAŁA 7945 A. Ziemi Pilskiej 131309 83 119 120 322 3 254
4 Maksymilian BIAŁKOWSKI 7963 A. Poznański 132075 112 49 120 281 4 128
5 Małgorzata JEZIORNA 8136 A. Poznański 149084 27 30 120 177 5 0
6 Damian MĄDEREK 7495 A. Poznański 83003 56 87 0 143 6 0
7 Marek MANDZIAK 7797 A. Poznański 118258 9 81 0 90 7 0
8 Mateusz SKAŁECKI 8080 A. Poznański 140214 0 0 0 0 8 0

F1B

Lp Imię Nazwisko LIC Aeroklub/klub ID FAI
120 120 120 360

K1 K2 K3 Wynik Miejsce

1 Oliwia DANILEWICZ (J) 7992 OSiR w Suwałkach 133215 0 0 0 0 NS

2 Adam KRAWIEC 4526 Gliwickie SML 53787 0 0 0 0 NS

3 Leszek KRYSZCZUK 7322 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 65719 0 0 0 0 NS

4 Tomasz LIPSKI 6960 Gliwickie SML 53802 0 0 0 0 NS

5 Filip RUDZIŃSKI (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 82999 0 0 0 0 NS

6 Stanisław SKIBICKI 3076 OSiR w Suwałkach 54069 0 0 0 0 NS

7 Radosław SZYMANOWSKI (J) 7791 OSiR w Suwałkach 133214 0 0 0 0 NS



F1B Juniorzy

Lp Imię Nazwisko LIC Aeroklub/klub ID FAI
120 120 120 360

K1 K2 K3 Wynik Miejsce

1 Oliwia DANILEWICZ 7992 OSiR w Suwałkach 133215 0 0 0 0 NS

2 Filip RUDZIŃSKI 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 82999 0 0 0 0 NS

3 Radosław SZYMANOWSKI 7791 OSiR w Suwałkach 133214 0 0 0 0 NS

F1C

Lp Imię Nazwisko Lic Aeroklub/klub ID FAI 120 120
K1 Wynik Miejsce PP

1 Mariusz GĄSIOROWSKI 3960 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 54008 120 120 1 500
2 Marek ROMAN 2370 A. Warszawski 54004 0 0 2 0
3 Zbigniew CZOP 4242 SMO "Feniks" 53920 0 0 NS 0
4 Mirosław SZENDZIELARZ 5392 Gliwickie SML 54149 0 0 NS 0
5 Jerzy WŁODARCZYK 2998 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 53746 0 0 NS 0



 F1A Std.

Lp Imię Nazwisko LIC Aeroklub/klub ID FAI
120 120 120 360

K1 K2 K3 Wynik Miejsce PP

1 Hubert NIEZBORAŁA 7914 A. Ziemi Pilskiej 128141 120 120 120 360 1 507

2 Jarosław JEZIORNY 8086 A. Poznański 140631 120 120 87 327 2 406

3 Robert Izban 7777 A. Ziemi Pilskiej 111052 75 68 120 263 3 305

4 Jan KATZBAN 3509 A. Ziemi Pilskiej 54016 24 120 90 234 4 254

5 Justyna GĄDEK 7431 A. Podkarpacki 79287 120 23 74 217 5 203

6 Filip BADYLAK 7036 MTSR Sowiniec 53880 58 120 0 178 6 192

7 Rafał WAGNER 7798 A. Poznański 118259 45 10 0 55 7 181

8 Radosław OPOROWSKI 3682 A. Poznański 67949 37 0 0 37 8 170

9 Tomasz DROŹDZIŃSKI 4551 A. Poznański 54151 0 0 0 0 9 0

10 Tomasz JEZIORNY 8085 A. Poznański 140632 0 0 0 0 9 0

11 Robert MANDZIAK 7741 A. Poznański 109545 0 0 0 0 9  0



F1Q

Lp Imię Nazwisko LIC Aeroklub/klub ID FAI
120 120 120 360 360 360

K1 K2 K3 Wynik Miejsce D1 +Wynik Miejsce PP

1 Stanisław BOLKO 4196 Gliwickie SML 54224 120 120 120 360 1 133 133 1 507

2 Filip BADYLAK 7036 MTSR Sowiniec 53880 120 120 120 360 1 3 3 2 338

3 Franciszek JĘDRYSIAK 7795 Gliwickie SML 118251 120 120 65 305 3 170

4 Adrian POGONOWSKI 7216 Gliwickie SML 53862 99 37 120 256 4 0

5 Jacek POGONOWSKI 7314 Gliwickie SML 65709 120 120 0 240 5 0

6 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 Gliwickie SML 71653 12 0 0 12 6  0

Sędzia główny zawodów :

Norbert Suwała

Sędziowie :  Mariusz  Gąsiorowski  ,  Rafał Skałecki  ,  Justyna Gądek ,  Leszek Kryszczuk ,  Robert  Mandziak  ,  Henryk Krupa ,  Henryk Czekański  ,  Robert  Kopacz  ,  Michał Słyś
Michał Śliwiński ,  Sekretariat : Piotr Czerwonka


